SAT m SUN ETS Real-Time E
Track your bus anywhere anytime from your T
MILL WOODS TO MILL WOODS TO phone or computer using these recommended o
SOUTH COMMON SOUTH COMMON real-time tools: edmonton.ca/realtime, p o)
Google Maps, Transit App g
Mill Woods | 99St& | MillWoods MillWoods | 995t&  MillWoods | =
1C 22Ave TC 1C 22Ave TC § m HH transit: 5
S ETSText&Ride o
Text the bus stop number to 31100 or 4
559 613 | 638 600 | 614 | 6:39 bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive MILL WOODS z
6:59 7:13 1:38 6:45 6:59 7:24 your bus schedule by text message. SOUTH §
7:59 813 8:38 7:30 7:44 809 =%
8:29 843 9:09 815 829 854 ETS BusLink EDMONTON -:5
8:59 9:14 9:41 9:00 9:15 9:42 Call 780-496-1600 for information about COMMON ~
9:29 | 944 1 1011 9:45 1 10:00  10:27 whenthe next bus orLRT is scheduledto arrive, <
9:59 10:14 | 1041 10:30 | 1045 1112 §
1029 1044 | 1111 11:.05  11:20 | 11:47 Customer Service
10:59 | 1114 1141 11:35 1150 12:17 For assistance with transit-related questions,
1129 1144 1211 12:05 | 1220 @ 12:47 call 311to speak with an agent (7amto 7 pm,
1159 1214 1241 1235 12:50 117 7 days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
1229 1244 111 o5 120 147 or submit arequest for assistance at
1259 114 141 L35 150 217 edmonton.ca/311.If calling from outside
1:29 1:44 2:11 2:05 2:20 2:47 Edmonton, diaI780—442—5311.
1:59 2:14 2:41 2:35 2:50 317
2:29 2:44 311 3:05 3:20 3:47 Transit Watch
259 | 314 341 335 350 417 Report unsafe behaviour and suspicious
329 344 411 405 | 420 447 activity or packages to uniformed ETS staff,
359 | 414 44l 435 450 516 or call Transit Watch at 780-442-4900.
429 444 5:10 5:05 5:19 5:44 You canalso discreetly send a text message
459 = 513 5:38 535 | 549 614 t0780-442-4900 and a Transit Watch staff
529 | 543 | 608 6:05 | 619 644 member will respond. They may also dispatch
559 | 613 | 6:38 6:35 | 649 714 appropriate security staff, if needed.
6:29 6:43 7:08 7:08 1:22 1:47
6:59 7:13 7:38 7:53 8:07 8:32 TTY Service
739 | 813 | 838 838 | &52 | 917 Call 780-944-5555 for people with
859 = 913 9:38 9:23 | 937 10:02 decreased hearing and/or speech abilities.
9:59 10:13 | 10:38 10:08 10:22  10:47
10:59  11:13  11:38 10:53  11:07 11:32 On Demand Transit
1159 | 1213 | 1238 OnDemand Transit (ODT) connects
30 neighbourhoods and 16 large seniors’
residences to Edmonton’s regular bus
and LRT service. During the two-year pilot
period, thereisno fare payment collected
when you board On Demand Transit shuttles.
Instead, you pay your regular fare when
youtransfer toaregular bus
or LRT. Tobook your ride: Edmonton
+ Download the Edmonton . Transit €dmonton
On Demand Transit app E E .
+ Visitedmonton.ca/ Service
ondemandtransit E

+ Call780-496-2400

Bold text indicates p.m. time TC =Transit Centre Subject to change without notice



g Isunao
MON HENTF R
TOFRI £15348 5584
= o
o 8 :g3 2 P 33
MILL WOODS TO ¢l g 885 3 &
SOUTH COMMON 5§83 R P
iy 8zs o €
" ] - § N ag a o r"D" MN-1IVHL-AYVDTVD
illWoods ~ 99St& | MillWoods | = 2| 8 mT o 5 A"
T | 2me | TC |5 2| = 5z2i ~ <
= = 23
= g 232 RS 2.
P==B)==(n) = E 288 ES W 335 ® osyvd
23S T = e 1{"»\
530 544 | 609 3% o o S0 S
600 614 | 640 373 ¥ 3 -
: : : S8 T @
6:30 6:46 7:13 839 S -
700 716 743 29 2L n
720 736 803 = g
740 | 756 823 e =

8:00 816 843
8:20 8:36 9:03
8:40 8:56 9:22
9:00 9:15 9:41
9:30 945 | 1011
10.00 = 1015 10:41 MN 13341S. 16
10:30 | 1045 1111
11.00 1115 11:41
1130 | 1145 12:11

MN 13341S.16

N

00
1200 1215 1241 > >
1230 1245 111 3 m
100 115 141 3 X c
130 145 211 Z 4 - IS
200 215 241 z Z s >
230 | 245 312 pu Z m
300 317 345 g & )= c
320 | 337 405 S Z = -
340 357 425 2 o8 = =
400 417 445 A 228
420 | 437 505 ®3a
440 | 457 525
500 517 545 -
530 547 615 STReg,
6:00 617  6:44 N X
6:30 645 71 a8k
700 715 741 ® N
7:30 7:45 811 2
800 815 841 = Ezoe
830 845 011 s o= 253
900 915 941 o 52 o B
930 945  10:11 2E 8 pg o SEE
10:00 10:14  10:39 22 Y Anp g
11:00  11:14 11:39 @ 338
1200 | 1214 1239 @ m g § o

MN 13381508 e

o

Bold text indicates p.m. time Subject to change without notice






